

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 1646
OFFERED BY MRS. WATSON COLEMAN OF NEW
JERSEY

In subsection (a) of section 2, strike “and the Secretary of Energy,” and insert “the Secretary of Energy, and the Chairman of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission”.

In subsection (b) of section 2, insert “and State and major urban area fusion centers, as appropriate,” after “officials”.

In subsection (c) of section 2, strike “threat” and insert “risk”.

In subsection (e) of section 2, strike “the commercial availability of” and insert “commercially available”.

